
Event Deadline/ Date

Nomination Papers Available - Town Clerk's Office Monday, February 25, 2019

Citizens' Caucus 7PM, Wednesday, March  13, 2019

Citizens' Caucus nomination paper due to Town Clerk 5PM, Monday, March 18, 2019

Warrant Article Proposals due from Town 

Boards/Commissions/Committees/Departments 4PM, Friday, March 22, 2019

Last day to obtain/file nomination papers with Board of 

Registrars (Town Clerk's office) 5PM, Monday, March 25, 2019

Deadline for Board of Selectmen to submit ballot questions 

to Town Clerk ( if any) 5PM, Monday, April 8, 2019

Deadline to Submit Citizens Petitions for Town Meeting to 

Town Clerk's Office 3:30PM, Monday, April 8, 2019

Last day to file an objection to a nomination or for a 

candidate to withdraw 5PM, Wednesday, April 10, 2019

Last day to register to vote at Town Election and Town 

Meeting 8PM, Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Advisory Committee Meeting re: (Draft Warrant) 7PM, Wednesday, April 24, 2019

Last Day to Post Town Election and Town Meeting Warrant Monday, May 6, 2019

Advisory Committee Hearing 7PM, Wednesday, May 1, 2019

Absentee Ballot Applications For Town Election 5PM Thursday, May 9, 2019

Annual Town Election (12PM-8PM) May 13, 2019

Annual Town Meeting (7PM) May 14, 2019

Office Number of Seats and Term

Assessor One, for Three Years

Electric Light Commissioner One, for Three Years

Moderator One, for One Year

Planning Board One, for Three Years

Selectboard One, for Three Years

Trustees of Trust Funds One, for Three Years

Wachusett Regional School Committee One, for Three Years
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